Results of DAM Weif3-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] - Gruppe A, AW, M, MM - Zeittraining

Date Oct 7, 2012 8:50:00 AM ’/——__‘ \

Track ProKartRaceland Wackersdorf (1.275 km) e

Event DAM WeiR-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] - B A A&
-— -—

Group Gruppe A, AW, M, MM T T

NAVC

Best Lap Tm 1:17.398

In Lap 4

Best Speed 59.304

by David Brinkmann

Classification Show overall results

Pos No. Name Best time In lap Best speed Diff Gap Laps

Class AW

1 845 David Brinkmann 1:17.398 4 59.304 6

2 817 Patricija Stalidzane 1:18.940 2 58.145 1.542 0.055 7

3 848 Jan-Vincent Stolle 1:18.978 4 58.117 1.580 0.038 7

4 802 Valentin Wiesender 1:19.337 2 57.854 1.939 0.167 7

Class MM

1 601 Tamino Bergmeier 1:18.885 2 58.186 7

2 600 Noel Krammer 1:19.170 4 57.977 1.772 0.192 7

3 603 Luca Wiener 1:21.665 2 56.205 4.267 0.144 6

Class A

1 821 Marcel Langoth & 1:20.144 1 57.272 7

2 846 Leon Koslowski 1:20.947 5 56.704 3.549 0.803 6

3 803 Konstantin Holzke 1:21.196 3 56.530 3.798 0.249 6

4 812 Marius Zug i 1:21.521 3 56.305 4.123 0.325 6

5 847 Benedict Stolle 1:29.484 4 51.294 12.086 1.612 6

6 819 Lukas De Giuli 1:30.557 2 50.686 13.159 1.073 6

Class M

1 712 Luis Laurin Speck 1:27.872 5 52.235 5

DQ 707 Jenson Winter 1:30.703 5 50.605 13.305 0.146 6

Share |




Results of DAM Weif3-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] - Gruppe A, AW, M, MM - 1. Rennen

Date

Track

Event

Group

Best Lap Tm
In Lap

Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
Class AW

1 802
2 848
3 817
4 845
Class MM

1 601
2 603
3 600
Class A

1 821
2 803
3 846
4 819
5 847
6 812
Class M

1 712
2 707

Share |

Oct 7,2012 10:15:00 AM
ProKartRaceland Wackersdorf (1.275 km)
DAM WeiR-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6]
Gruppe A, AW, M, MM

1:16.383

3

60.092

David Brinkmann

Name Laps Total time

Valentin Wiesender 8 10:27.945
Jan-Vincent Stolle 8 10:28.304
Patricija Stalidzane 8 10:41.034
David Brinkmann 8 10:57.288
Tamino Bergmeier 8 10:29.230
Luca Wiener 8 10:48.670
Noel Krammer 8 11:02.545
Marcel Langoth - 8 10:37.772
Konstantin Holzke 8 11:08.098
Leon Koslowski 8 11:23.902
Lukas De Giuli 8 11:33.116
Benedict Stolle 7 10:42.556
Marius Zug i 7 10:48.364
Luis Laurin Speck 8 11:31.656
Jenson Winter 7 10:47.723

Diff

0.359
13.089
29.343

20.725
34.600

40.153
55.957
1:05.171
--1 Lap--
5.808

5.167

Best time

1:17.713
1:17.744
1:17.612
1:16.383

1:17.540
1:19.595
1:17.842

1:18.719
1:18.687
1:20.545
1:24.250
1:26.055
1:21.287

1:24.298
1:26.538

In lap

w A~ o b

N W NN NN

/oeurscuer \

NAVC

Show overall results

Best speed

59.063
59.040
59.140
60.092

59.195
57.667
58.966

58.309
58.332
56.987
54.481
53.338
56.467

54.450
53.040




Results of DAM Weif3-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] - Gruppe A, AW, M, MM

Date Oct 7,2012 10:15:00 AM r?ﬁ—
Track ProKartRaceland Wackersdorf S o
(1.275miles)
Event DAM WeiR-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] -_— 2 e
Group Gruppe A, AW, M, MM NAVC
Lapchart
Driver (Lap) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Tamino Bergmeier (601) 601 845 845 845 845 845 845 848 802
2 David Brinkmann (845) 845 601 817 601 601 601 601 802 848
3 Patricija Stalidzane (817) 817 817 601 802 802 848 848 601 601
4 Jan-Vincent Stolle (848) 848 848 848 848 848 802 802 821 821
5 Marcel Langoth (821) 821 802 802 821 821 821 817 817 817
6 Leon Koslowski (846) 846 821 821 817 817 817 821 603 603
7 Valentin Wiesender (802) 802 603 603 603 603 603 603 845 845
8 Konstantin Holzke (803) 803 712 712 803 712 600 600 600 600
9 Luca Wiener (603) 603 819 803 846 600 803 803 803 803
10 Marius Zug (812) 812 846 819 712 846 712 846 846 846
1 Luis Laurin Speck (712) 712 803 846 819 803 819 712 712 712
12 Lukas De Giuli (819) 819 707 707 600 819 846 819 819 819
13 Benedict Stolle (847) 847 847 847 707 847 847 847 847
14 Jenson Winter (707) 707 600 600 847 707 707 707 707
15 Noel Krammer (600) 600 812 812 812 812 812 812 812
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Results of DAM Weif3-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] - Gruppe A, AW, M, MM - 2, Rennen

Date

Track

Event
Group

Best Lap Tm
In Lap

Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
Class MM

1 600
2 601
3 603
Class AW

1 845
2 848
3 802
4 817
Class A

1 803
2 821
3 846
4 812
5 847
6 819
Class M

1 707
2 712

Share |

Oct 7, 2012 1:40:00 PM

ProKartRaceland Wackersdorf (1.275 km)
DAM WeiR-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6]
Gruppe A, AW, M, MM

1:00.216

8

76.226

Noel Krammer

Name Laps
Noel Krammer 8
Tamino Bergmeier 8
Luca Wiener 8

David Brinkmann
Jan-Vincent Stolle

Valentin Wiesender

@ © 0 o

Patricija Stalidzane

Konstantin Holzke

Marcel Langoth &
Leon Koslowski

Marius Zug &

Benedict Stolle

|
~N 0 0 W o o

Lukas De Giuli

Jenson Winter 7

Luis Laurin Speck 0

Total time

8:07.782
8:15.425
8:15.854

8:22.766
8:23.138
8:23.913
8:29.211

8:29.941
8:35.122
8:47.618
8:55.315
9:20.739
8:21.672

8:35.753

Diff

7.643
8.072

15.356
16.131
21.429

27.340
39.836
47.533
1:12.957
--1 Lap--

--8 Laps--

Best time

1:00.216
1:00.920
1:01.019

1:02.284
1:02.132
1:01.778
1:01.991

1:02.915
1:03.260
1:05.247
1:05.520
1:07.907
1:08.931

1:10.964

In lap

a o o O

N A O O N O

/oeurscuer \

NAVC

Show overall results

Best speed

76.226
75.345
75.222

73.695
73.875
74.298
74.043

72.956
72.558
70.348
70.055
67.592
66.588

64.681




Results of DAM Weif3-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] - Gruppe A, AW, M, MM

Date Oct 7, 2012 1:40:00 PM ’/—r_—ﬁ—ﬁ
Track ProKartRaceland Wackersdorf e
(1.275miles) m
Event DAM WeiR-Blau Kart-Trophy 2012 [6] -_— 2 e
Group Gruppe A, AW, M, MM NAVC
Lapchart
Driver (Lap) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Luca Wiener (603) 603 603 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
2 Valentin Wiesender (802) 802 601 603 603 603 603 601 601 601
3 Tamino Bergmeier (601) 601 600 601 601 601 601 603 603 603
4 Jan-Vincent Stolle (848) 848 845 845 845 845 845 845 845 845
5 Noel Krammer (600) 600 848 848 848 848 848 848 848 848
6 Marcel Langoth (821) 821 803 802 802 802 802 802 802 802
7 Patricija Stalidzane (817) 817 802 803 803 803 803 803 817 817
8 David Brinkmann (845) 845 821 821 821 817 817 817 803 803
9 Konstantin Holzke (803) 803 846 817 817 821 821 821 821 821
10 Leon Koslowski (846) 846 817 846 846 846 846 846 846 846
1 Lukas De Giuli (819) 819 819 812 812 812 812 812 812 812
12 Benedict Stolle (847) 847 812 847 847 847 847 847 847 847
13 Marius Zug (812) 812 847 707 707 707 707 819 819
14 Jenson Winter (707) 707 707 819 819 819 819 707 707
15 Konstantin Holzke (803)
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